At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
267
11
In

• Flame retardant cable for high protection against welding spatter damage (pigtail
models)
Ordering information
DC 2-wire (with M12 pigtail connector)
DC 3-wire, M12 Connector types
DC 3-wire, pre-wired types
Size Sensing distance Order code*1
(for pre-wired types with 30 cm PVC cable and M12 plug)
M8  – 1.5 mm E2FM-X1R5D1-M1TGJ
M12 2 mm E2FM-X2D1-M1TGJ
M18 5 mm E2FM-X5D1-M1TGJ
M30 10 mm E2FM-X10D1-M1TGJ
Size Sensing distance Order code*1
(for M12 connector types)
PNP NPN
M8  – 1.5 mm E2FM-X1R5B1-M1 E2FM-X1R5C1-M1
M12 2 mm E2FM-X2B1-M1 E2FM-X2C1-M1
M18 5 mm E2FM-X5B1-M1 E2FM-X5C1-M1
M30 10 mm E2FM-X10B1-M1 E2FM-X10C1-M1
Size Sensing distance Order code*1
(for pre-wired types with 2 m PVC cable)
*1 Output configuration normally open (NO)
PNP NPN
M8  – 1.5 mm E2FM-X1R5B1 2M E2FM-X1R5C1 2M
M12 2 mm E2FM-X2B1 2M E2FM-X2C1 2M
M18 5 mm E2FM-X5B1 2M E2FM-X5C1 2M
M30 10 mm E2FM-X10B1 2M E2FM-X10C1 2M
E2FM Inductive sensors
268
Specifications)
Item M8 M12 M18 M30
E2FM-X1R5 E2FM-X2 E2FM-X5 E2FM-X10
Sensing distance 1.5 mm±10% 2 mm±10% 5 mm±10% 10 mm±10%
Response frequency 200 Hz 100 Hz 100 Hz 50 Hz
Power supply voltage
(operating voltage range)
12 to 24 VDC (10 to 30 VDC), ripple (p-p): 10% max.
Protective circuits E2FM-_D1: Surge suppressor, output short-circuit protection
E2FM-_B1/C1: Output reverse polarity protection (not E2FM-X1R5B1-M1), power supply reverse polarity protection, surge suppressor, short-circuit protection
Ambient
temperature
Operating -25°C to +70°C (with no icing or condensation)
Storage